

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4308-4310 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Guntaiah & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Hambamma & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With C.A. Nos.6044-6047/1998
(With office report)

Date : 18/02/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appearing parties:@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List after two weeks, as requested.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master