

0  
C.A.No. 4308-4310 OF 1998  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.104 Court No. 11 SEC.IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4308-4310/1998@@  
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Guntaiah & Ors. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Hambamma & Ors. Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

With C.A. 6044-6047/1998( with Office Report )

DATE: 25/03/2003: This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

For Appellant (s) M/s. S.K. Kulkarni, M.Gireesh Kumar, Advs. for  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s. R.S. Hegde, Chandra Prakash, Advs. for  
Mr P.P. Singh, Advs.

For State M/s. S.R.Hegde, Arvind Verma and  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, the learned counsel for the appellants started his arguments at 12.00 Clock and concluded at 2.50. Thereafter, Mr. R.S. Hegde, the learned counsel for the respondent started his arguments and concluded at 3.45 p.m.

Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

.SP1  
(Y.P.Dhamija) (Veera Verma)@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA  
Court Master Court Master@@  
AAAA